078693

020851
073095
058940
089730
086455
500228
067414
044415
003153
060216
074705
070018

046841

044023

500057

044416
052332
044590
070526
081977
079778
078436
050240
044433
029893

053268
049744

027121

081333

M 1-VRYDAG JAGGEWEER

DNommer  Nam Voo van
9111285122087 ~Nigl DF Zimmermann
7507025201085 Jaco (Ketak) J Pretorius
9904295117083 Janco HJ Kleynhans
9507115010089 Hanro W Alberts
9807025125088 Wally WD  Bosman
8607235031089 Schalk SW  Liebenberg
95022051_45085 Gl GJ _Theart
85_03305089083 Dijan BP de Waal
6901265100084 Koos il Kleynhans
6003085027082 Johan J Koekemoer
9209275035085 Louis (Jnr} LH Meyer
9005235073087 Hanno JH Nel
9310105052082 Jonathan  J de Melim
6606105098089 Karl KW Peters
8709105241085 Bennet JB Pretorius
69062_15005085 Evert E Scheepers
8212035_038085 Thinus Ak Botha
8312225140087 Jonathan JL Francisco
5810055040080 Frik FC Greyvensteyn
9802045081080  Anrich  AG  Alberts
6601255129081 Rudi R Coetzee
_8306205019089 Pieter PIL  duPreez
7711165040085 Willy WM  Kearney
5207135006084 Nic NJ Maree
6408045008082 Piet PC Steinman
6404055011082 Vic - DV Callaghan
7212085031080 Johan ] Celliers
9103275021080 Andre AP du Preez
20306 Bennie BH  Pieterse
8204035061083 HID HID  van der Walt
6310205026088 Ernst EJ Vermeulen
8209075034031 W) WJ  Liebenberg
0310285068089 Andrie A Venter
9306250166081 Michelle M Badenhorst
9409025133087 Janco J Barnard

Cogar

20,00
17,00
14,00
13,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,_00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
0,00

-

66,67%
56,67%
46,67%

43,33%

30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
26,67%
26,67%
26,67%
26,67%
26,67%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
16,67%
16,67%
16,67%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%

6,67%

6,67%

0,00%

0,00%



038979

062349
058530
087705
028704
084514

074993

078435
088550
045880
500227
056482
600046
059984
062349

088608

082262

069068

9503115054086

6803045008084

7409175274089

6904175094082

8406215078081
7405315141089

7002275001088

5705215083089

9905035038083

6609295190088

8304105016081
8308045246088
9205285029084
5210155006082
7612015003085
0105295237082
7801045102088
7409175274089
8611265376083

7911135023084

9507075714080
9508215076087

M
Kobus
Jacques
Attie
Pieter

Frikkie

Hennie

Alwyn
Riekert
Abré
Jacques
Waldo
Carel
Hennie
Danie
Robbie
Herman
Jacques
Marko
Jopie
HJ

Derik

HJ
J

AP

iPS

FHJ

HN

Al

JR
w
CcD
HF

DJ

DH

MS

HJ
BF

Combrinck
Cordier

de Wet

.Jordaan

Kruger
Nieuwoudt
Pieterse
Rautenbach
van der Merwe
Venter
Kearney
Lohann
Steinman

Theart

‘van der Walt

Vorster

Arlow

de Wet
Brettschneider
Godfrey
Prinsloo

Nel

BWwowow

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,00
-1,00
-1,00
-1,00
-1,00
-1,00
-2,00
-2,00
-3,00
-3,00
-3,00
-4,00

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

-3,33%

-3,33%
-3,23%
-3,33%
-3,33%
-3,33%
-6,67%
-6,67%
-10,00%
-10,00%
-10,00%
=13.33%



ITEM

088608
074649
082262
076854

078693

087705
086455
088550
028704

049744
500228

500227

008926
074705
069068
500227
079778

052332

038646
049221
060216
500057

045885

-VRYDAGPISTOOL

. ’D Nommer : .:': Naam VOOFI ; _-'__‘u"a_n_ .
8611265376083 ‘Marko MS Brettschneider
7705035079083 JC J Celliers
9507075714080 HJ HJ Prinsloo
7104065111083 Jan IG Rothman

9111285122087 Niél ‘DF Zimmermann
9503115054086 Marno M Combrinck
8406215078081 Pieter PS Kruger
8607235031089 Schalk SwW Liebenberg
8308045246088 Waldo W Lohann
7405315141089 Frikkie FHJ Nie_uwoudt
7802135133082 Ryno R van Wyk
9103275021080 Andre AP du Preez
9502205145085 Gl GJ Theart
5210155006082 Hennie HF Theart
7003265265089 Kobus K Combrinck
9008285200089 Gavin G Flattery
6501245030088 Hendrik _ HP Gagiano
9005235073087 Hanno JH Nel
950_8215076087 Derik BF Nel
5210155006082 Hennie HF Theart
8306205019089 ‘Pieter PJL du Preez
8312225140087 Jonathan JL Francisca
7911135023084 Jopie ) Godfrey
8209075034031 _ Wi WJ Liebenberg
8411065005085 Chris cl Lubbe
8610065106088 Willie WGM  Marais
9209275035085 Lauis (Jnr) LH Meyer
6906215005085 Evert E Scheepers
8204035061083 HID HID van der Walt
7007085262085 Thinus MP van Staden
0310285068089 Andrie A Venter

4,00
4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

.
40,00%
40,00%
40,00%
40,00%
40,00%
30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%



. IDNommer _;:;-__':r'r}laam_
069068 9508215076087  Derik BF  iNel 2 6,92 72,25%
074649 7705035079083  IC J Celliers = 71 70,42%
500228 9502205145085  GJ Gl Theart 5 7,81 64,02%
7911135023084  Jopie ] Godfrey 6 948 63,29%
078693 9111285122087 Niél  DF  Zimmermann = 43 63,05%
088608 8611265376083  Marko MS  Brettschneider a 8,48 58,96%
074649 7705035079083  JC J Celliers 4 7.2 55,56%
086455 8607235031089  Schalk SW  Liebenberg 5 3,13 54,76%
028704 7405315141089  Frikkie  FHJ  Nieuwoudt 5 i 51,77%
8209075034031 W] WJ  Liebenberg 6 11,93 50,29%
9008285200089 Gavin G Flattery 4 8,05 49,69%
052332 8312225140087 Jonathan JL  Francisco > L1249 44,48%
0310285068089  Andrie A Venter 6 13,81 43,45%
_ 9503115054086 M M Combrinck 5 12,1 41,32%
500227 5210155006082 Hennie  HF  Theart 4 10,48 38,17%
060216 9209275035085 Louis (inr) LH Meyer > 1311 38,14%
079778 8306205019089  Pieter PIL  duPreez . 1352 36,98%
087705 8406215078081 Pieter PS  Kruger 5 14,55 34,36%
500057 6906215005085  Evert E Scheepers 6 21,18 28,33%
082262 9507075714080  HJ _HI Prinsloo 4 16,41 24,38%
7003265265089  Kobus K Combrinck 6 | 247 24,25%
1074705 9005235073087  Hanno JH Nel > 20,91 23,91%
088550 8308045246088  Waldo W Lohann G 2397 16,69%
7802135133082  Ryno R van Wyk 2 13,27 15,07%



500228

088608
1500227
082262
028704
500228

086455
500227
078136

078693
008499
500057

069068

087705
008926

060216

049907
028294
078137

074705

9502205145085
8611265376083
5210155006082
9507075714080
7405315141089
9502205145085

9503115054086

8607235031089
5210155006082
9903225018080
9111285122087
5904095053086
6906215005085
9508215076087

9503115054086

8406215078081
6901245030088
8209075034031
5209275035085
0310285068089
8202090034059
6603125137088
5505205046082
5807255016084

9005235073087

Frikkie
GJ
Marno :
Schalk
Hennie
Francois
Niél
Cassie
Evert
Derik
M
Pieter
Hendrik

WJ

~ Louis (Inr)

Andrie
Fransie
Louis
Dawid
Frans

Hanno

~ Voorl . :;Van;" :

Gl Theart
MS Brettschneider
HF Theart
Hl Prinsloo
~ FHI Nieuwoudt
GlJ Theart
Combrinck
SW Liebenberg
HF Theart
F van der Merwe
DF Zimmermann
a Nel
E Scheepers
BF Nel
M Combrinck
PS Kruger
HP Gagiano
Wi Liebenberg
LH Meyer
A Venter
F Cronje
LH Meyer
D Kruger
FH van der Merwe
JH Nel

CTEL TYD

12 20,68
10 27,63
10 | 28,2
11 32,76
10 30,09
1 34,71
10 31,63
9o 29,15
10 34,09
10 35,97
7 2592
10 37,73
11 42,59
8 32,48
7 12875
8 39,75
9 47,8
7 13751
5 12742
9 49,93
8 45,58
10 65,45
8 67,95
2 | 706
5 1187

T

58,03%
36,19%
35,46%
33,58%
33,23%
31,69%
31,62%
30,87%
29,33%
27,80%
27,01%
26,50%
25,83%
24,63%
24,35%
20,13%
18,83%
18,66%
18,23%
18,03%

17,55%

15,28%
11,77%
11,33%

6,96%



060216
500057
028794

008499

500227
078693
028294
086455
500228

074705
087705
088608
074649
082262
069068

049907

9209275035085
6906215005085

?40531514$089

/0310285068089

5904095053086
5210155006082

9111285122087 |
5505205046082
- 8607235031089

9502205145085
9503115054086
9005235073087
8406215078081
8611265376083
7705035079083

9507075714080

9508215076087
8209075034031
6603125137088

Louis (Jnr) LH

Evert E
Frikkie FHJ
Andrie A
Cassie cl

'Hennie HE

Niél : DF
Dawid D
Schalk Sw
Gl G
M 5

‘Hanno JH
Pieter PS
Marko MS
Jc i

W
Derik BE
Wi Wi
Louis LH

Meyer

SChEEPETS

“Nieuwoudt

Venter

Nel
Theart
Zimmermann

Kruger

.Liebenberg
~ Theart

Combrinck
Nel
Kruger

Brettschneider

Celliers

Prinsloo
Nel
Liebenberg

Meyer

=

[uny

=?”;Qf_?ﬂxitgﬁ

17,05
12,00
11,00
. 11,00
10,00
! 7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
2 2,00
. 1,00
0,00
0,00
. -2,00
-4,00

-4]00

;;ngai;ug

85,04%
59,85%
54,86%
54,86%
49,88%
34,91%
34,91%
29,93%
29,93%
29,93%
24,94%
19,95%
9,98%
4,99%
0,00%
0,00%
-9,98%
-19,95%
-19,95%



088608
074649

087705
028294

086455
032882
069405
060216
074705
069068
008499
028704
023299
082262
500057
500227

500228

078693

8611265376083

7705035079083

9503115054086
8202090034059
8406215078081
5505205046082
8209075034031
8607235031089
8207065099080
8209115023086

9209275035085

9005235073087

9508215076087
5504095053086

7405315141089

7407305025082
9507075714080
6906215005085
5210155006082
9502205145085
0310285068089
9111285122087

ITEM 6 - SATERDAG HAELGEWEER

Naam ~ Voorl
Marko ~ MS
ic J
M M
Fransie F

_ Pieter PS
Dawid 1D
Wi Wi
Schalk  Sw
Rudi RP
Stiaan ic

Louis (Inr) LH

Hanno

Derik

Cassie
Frikkie
Stefan
HJ
Evert
Hennie

GJ

‘Andrie

Niél

H

BF
a
FHJ
IS
HJ

HF
Gl

DF

Van
Brettschneider
Celliers
Combrinck_
Cronje
Kruger
Kruger
Liebenberg
Liebenberg
Lourens
Marais
Meyer
Nel
Nel
Nel
Nieuwoudt
Pollard
Prinsloo
Scheepers
Theart
Theart
Venter

Zimmermann

~ Aflos

8
16
14
11

6
21

9
10
17
19
22

1

2
20
12
18
13

15

TOT

9,00
4,00
5,00
0,00
7,00
8,00
2,00
8,00
3,00
4,00
7,00
1,00
9,00
8,00
10,00

5,00

4,00

6,00

8,00
6,00
8,00

%
90,00%
40,00%
50,00%
0,00%
70,00%
80,00%
20,00%
80,00%
30,00%
40,00%
70,00%
10,00%
90,00%
80,00%
100,00%
50,00%
0,00%
40,00%
60,00%
80,00%
60,00%
80,00%



008499

078693
074705
1028704
058940
069068
500228

049907

088608
087705

048928

028294

078137
082262

500057

078136

060216

500227
086455

D Nommer

5904095053086

/9111285122087
‘9005235073087

7405315141089
9507115010089
9508215076087
9502205145085

6603125137088

9801280373087

8611265376083

8406215078081

9503115054086
8311015614087

8209075034031
5505205046082

5807255016084
9507075714080

6906215005085

9810280869085
'9903225018050

9209275035085
0310285068089

5210155006082

8607235031089

~ Naam

Cassie
Nigl
Hanno
Frikkie
Hanro
Derik
GJ

Louis
Jacomie
Marko
Pieter
M
Mahomed
Wi
Dawid
Frans

Hl

Evert
Lize
Francois
Louis (Jnr)
Andrie
Hennie

Schalk

e

cl
DF
JH
FHJ
nw
BF
GJ

LH

MS

PS5

Wi

1D
FH

HJ

LH

HF
SW

Van

‘Nel

Zimmermann
Nel
Nieuwoudt
Alberts

Nel

Theart

Meyer

Weyer
Brettschneider
Kruger
Combrinck
Seedat
Liebenberg
Kruger

van der Merwe
Prinsloo
Scheepers
Fouche

van der Merwe

Meyer

Venter

Theart

Liebenberg

| sRoep
63,92
67,30
T3
93,65
100,80
108,15
126,89
128,92
143,60
144,77
147,53
180,49
191,87
196,66
203,40
204,14
208,37
217,79
248,00
257,51
293,65
294,39
301,52

302,65

R
100,00%

94,98%
82,23%
68,25%
63,41%
59,10%
50,37%
49,58%
44,51%
44,15%
43,33%
35,41%
33,31%
32,50%
31,43%
31,31%
30,68%
29,35%
25,77%
24,82%
21,77%
21,71%
21,20%
21,12%



078693
028704
500228
086455
088608
069068
060216
008499
087705

074649

500057
500227
074705
028294
082262

058940
052332

020851
078136
079778
0232?9
045907
088550
073095

069405
076854
078137

048928
070526
049744
089730
032882
008926
044415
003153

067414
070018

046841

9111285122087
7405315141089

9502205145085
8607235031089

8611265376083

9508215076087
9209275035085
5904095053086
8406215078081
9503115054086
7705035079083
031Q285068089
6906215005085
5210155006082
9005235073087
5505205046082
9507075714080
8209075034031
9507115010089

7911135023084

8312225140087
9008285200089
7507025201085
99Q3225018080
3306205019089
7407305025082
6603125137088
8308045246088
9904295117083
7802135133082
9801280373087
8209115025086
7104065111083

5807255016084

7003265265039
8311015614087
9802045081080
9103275021080

9807025125088
8207065099080

6901245030088
6901265100084
6003085027082

9810280869085

8503305089083
9310105052082
6606105098089

- N

Niél

Frikkie
GJ
Schalk
Marko
Derik
Louis (Jnr)
Cassie
Pieter
Marno
Ic
Andrie
Evert
Hennie
Hanno
Dawid
HJ

W)
Hanro
lopie
Jonathan
Gavin
Jaco (Ketak)
Francois
Pieter
Stefan
Loui_s
Waldo
Janco
Ryno
Jacomie
Stiaan
lan
Frans
Kobus
Mahomed
Anrich
Andre
Wally
Rudi
Hendrik
Koos
Johan
Lize
Dijan

Jonathan

Karl

Zimmermann
Nieuwoudt
Theart _
Liebenberg
Brettschneidgr
Nel

Meyer

Nel

Kruger
Combrinck
Celliers
Venter
Scheepers
Theart

Nel

Kruger
Prinsloo

Liebenberg

Alberts

Godfrey
Francisco
Flattery
Pretorius

van der Merwe
du Preez
Pollard

Meyer

Lohann
Kleynhans

van Wyk
Weyer

Marais
Rothman

van der Merwe
Combrinck

Seedat

Alberts

du Preez
Bosman
Lourens
Gagiano

Kleynhans

‘Koekemoer

Fouche
de Waal
de Melim

Peters

...:1 5

66,67%
0,00%
30,00%
30,00%
0,00%
0,00%
26,67%

0,00%
0,00%
55,56%
6,67%
20,00%
0,00%
26,67%

0,00%
6,67%
43,30%

0,00%

16,67%

56,67%

13,33%

0,00%
46,67%

33,13%
10,00%
30,00%

26,67%
26,67%

23,67%
20,00%
20,00%

...2

40,00%

30,00%
20,00%
30,00%
40,00%
10,00%

0,00%

30,00%
30,00%
40,00%
0,00%
6,00%

10,00%

10,00%

40,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
10,00%

0,00%

30,00%

30,00%

40,00%

10,00%

20,00%

10,00%

3 :
63,05%
51,77%
64,02%
54,76%
58,96%
72,25%
38,15%

34,36%
41,32%
70,42%
43,45%
28,33%
38,17%

23,91%

24,38%
50,29%

63,29%
44,48%
49,69%

36,98%

16,69%

15,07%

24,25%

4

34,91%

54,36%
31,69%
29,93%
4,99%
0,98%
85,04%
49,88%
9,98%
24,94%
0,00%

54,86%

59,85%
34,91%
19,95%
29,93%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

27,01%
33,23%
31,69%
30,87%
36,19%
24,63%
18,23%
26,50%
20,13%
24,35%

18,03%
25,83%
29,33%
6,96%
29,93%
33,58%
18,66%

27,80%

11,33%

18,83%

5
80,00%
100,00%
80,00%
80,00%
90,00%
90,00%
70,00%

© 80,00%

70,00%
50,00%
40,00%
60,00%

40,00%

60,00%
10,00%
80,00%
0,00%
20,00%

50,00%

40,00%

30,00%

7
94,98%
68,25%
50,37%
21,12%
44,15%
59,10%
21,77%
99,00%
43,33%
35,41%

21,71%
29,35%
21,20%

82,23%

31,43%

30,68%

32,50%

63,41%

24,82%

49,58%

44,51%

24,82%

33,31%

25,77%

TOoT

406,62%
338,11%
307,77%
276,68%
274,29%
265,96%
259,86%
255,38%
207,80%
206,02%
205,98%
204,72%
203,36%
193,61%
179,72%
171,29%

128,64%

128,12%

106,71%
63,29%
61,15%
59,69%
56,67%
52,62%
50,31%
50,00%
49,58%
46,69%
46,67%
45,07%
44,51%
40,00%
40,00%
36,15%
34,25%
323,219%
33,13%
30,00%
30,00%
30,00%
28,83%
26,67%
26,67%
25,77%
23,67%
20,00%
20,00%



044023

044416
044590
081977
078436
050240
044433
029893
053268

027121
059984

081333
038979
062349
058530
078435
038646
049221
084514
074993
045380

056482
045885
600046

/8709105241085
950202090014089

82120350380S5
5810055040080
6601255129081
7711165040085
5207135006084
6408045008082
6404055011682
7212085031080

20306

8204035061083

6310205026088
7801045102088

9306250166081

9409025133087
‘6803045008084

7409175274089
6904175094082
8304105016081
8411065005085
_8610065106088
7002275001088
5705215083085
9205285029084
9905035038083
7612015003085
7007085262085
0105295237082
6609295190088

Bennet
Fransie
Thinus
Frik
Rudi
Willy
Nic

Piet

Vic

Johan
Bennie
HID
Ernst
Herman
Michelle
Janco
Kabus
Jacques

Attie

Jacques

Chris
Willie
Hennie
Alwyn
Carel

R
Danie
T_h‘mus

Robbie

Abré

Pretorius
Cronje
Botha
Greyvensteyn
Coetzee
Kearney
Maree
Steinman
Callaghan
Celliers
Pieterse
van der Walt
Vermeulen
Arlow
Badenhorst
Barnard
Cordier

de Wet
Jordaan
Kearney
Lubbe
Marais
Pieterse
Rautenbach

Steinman

van der Merwe

van der Walt
van Staden
Vorster

Venter

20,00%

16,67%
16,67%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%

17,55%

20,00%
17,55%
16,67%
16,67%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
13,33%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
10,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%



